500 mA DC-DC Step Down Converter P78H-Series
HY-LINE Power Components Vertriebs GmbH HY-LINE AG
Inselkammerstraße 10 Hochstrasse 355
D-82008 Unterhaching CH-8200 Schaffhausen
Tel.: 089 614 503-10 Tel.: 052 647 42 00
E-Mail: power@hy-line.de E-Mail: info@hy-line.ch
● Low cost
● Non Isolated

[VDC]
No load
[mA] max.
@ Full load Voltage
[VDC]
Current
[mA] max.
@ min. Vin
[%] typ.
@ max. Vin
[%] typ.
@ Vin min.
[mA] typ.
@ Vin max.
[mA] typ.
P78H3R3 48 9...72 3 225 31 3.3 500 82 75 100
P78H05 48 9...72 3 315 44 5.0 500 88 80 100
P78H6R5 48 9...72 3 397 55 6.5 500 91 83 100
P78H7R2 48 14...72 3 285 60 7.2 500 91 84 100
P78H09 48 14...72 3 350 75 9.0 500 92 86 100
P78H12 48 17...72 3 375 95 12.0 500 94 89 100
P78H15 48 21...72 3 300 95 15.0 400 95 89 100
Input
Start up time @ Vin nominal and
resistive load 10 ms, typ.
Filter Capacitors